Kup PozZarevca

Pozarevac, 29/7/2022

Disciplina 7
29/07/2022 - 18:50

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod9
3 DJUROVIC, Veliko

4 NOVOSELAC, Petar
5 POPOVIC, Nikola

Grupa2o0d9

1 MAJDAK, Mitar

2 TRAJKOVIC, Milos

3 MITROVIC, Vuk

4 KNEZEVIC, Andrej

5 VASIC, Aleksa

6 ZARIC, Jakov

7 PROKOPLJEVIC, Vuk

Grupa3od9
1 OKOSANOVIC, Petar
2 UDOVICIC, Strahinja
3 KOLDZIC, Sima
4 JANICEVIC, Miroslav
5 NIKOLIC, Marko
6 STOJADINOVIC, Vanja
7 JOVIC, Aleksa
8 MILEUSNIC, Andrija

Grupa4od9

1 DJORDJEVIC, Janko

2 LJUBIC, Kosta

3 JANICIJEVIC, Nikola

4 JANICIJEVIC, Petar

5 DIMITRIJEVIC, Veljko

6 MIKIC LANDRATOSKE, ljan
7 CVETKOVIC, Dusan

8 DOBRAS, Milan

Grupa5o0d 9

1 NIKOLOVSKI, Aleksandar
2 IGNJATOVIC, Bosko

3 KOKOSKOV, Petar

4 MILIC, Djordje

5 TANJGA, Luka

6 CVETKOVIC, Milos

7 GLADOVIC, Bogdan

8 IVANKOVIC, Nikola

G.R.

03
06
10

08
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10
09
12
10
12

10
16
09
13
10
16
13
11

12
13
12
12
10
14
13
10

10
13
14
12
11
10
13
14

Tri Swim
Banjcani
Mornar

Delfin 2007

Tri Swim

Delfin 012
Sloboda

Delfin 012
Sloboda
Mladost Lucani

Banjcani
Banjcani
Delfin 012
Tri Swim
Tri Swim
Delfin 2007
Tri Swim
Delfin 012

Olimpija Bor
P.K."Mladost" Bor
Banjcani

Banjcani

Olimpija Bor
Mornar
P.K."Mladost" Bor
Tri Swim

P.K."Mladost" Bor
Nis 2005

Mornar

Pksm

Tri Delfina
P.K."Mladost" Bor
Mornar

Mornar

2585

2955555

29535555

50.77
49.26
46.90
43.21
43.33
47.50
49.79
52.83
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Kup PozZarevca

Pozarevac, 29/7/2022

Disciplina 7, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 0d 9
1 SPAJIC, Ognjen
2 KNEZEVIC, Vojin
3 GUTOVIC, Luka
4 GAVRILOVIC, Sava
5 JERINIC, Milos
6 VELEMIR, Petar
7 DIKIC, Luka
8 STEPANOVIC, Matija

Grupa7o0d9

1 BURMAZ, Luka

2 HASANOVIC, Imran
3 RANDELOVIC, Vuk
4 GORCIC, Vukasin
5 PAVLOVIC, Petar
6 PLAZOVIC, Luka

7 TODIC, Miljan

8 KUJUNDZIC, Kosta

Grupa8od 9

1 BUDECEVIC, Filip
2 KERIM, Skrijelj

3 COLIC, Vukasin
PETROVIC, Petar
BEZBRADICA, Luka
GRACANIN, Ramiz
SKARO, Vukasin
JELENKOVIC, Ognjan

N

5
6
7
8

Grupa9o0d9

LJUBICIC, Boris
RADIVOJEVIC, Dusan
STANKIC, Andrija
PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa
SLOVIC, Matija
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
COLAKOVIC, Muhamed
BOSKOVSKI, Nikola

ONO OIS WN -

12
10
08
12
09
12
13
11

09
12
11
12
12
11
12
13

10
05
08

09
07
09
08

07
07
09
06
08
08
01
06

Pksm

Novi Beograd 011
Indeks

Pksm

Banjcani

Mornar

Nis 2005

Delfin

Banjcani

Delfin 2007

PK Sparta
Mornar

Pirat

Pksm

Pksm

Novi Beograd 011

Pksm

Delfin 2007

Novi Beograd 011
Delfin 2007

Novi Beograd 011
Delfin 2007

Pksm

Olimpija Bor

Mornar

Valis

Novi Beograd 011
Delfin

Sloboda

Pksm

Delfin 2007
Indeks

42.97
41.09
40.06
38.93
39.56
40.29
41.13
43.21

38.46
36.90
36.33
35.93
36.07
36.56
38.30
38.59

34.50
34.00
32.67
31.40
31.84
32.70
34.07
35.58

29.75
28.74
28.27
26.81
27.26
28.74
28.90
29.82
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